St. Tite Coupe Canada

Sunday September 9, 2018 4:30pm
Bareback Riding
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RR1
RR2
RR3

33616
33581
7
32936
33244
86
34363
32161
32942
98
86
32942

44
45
7
52
4
86
50
99
48
98
86
48

Pick Up Race

Tie Down Roping

10 co1741

9
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33867

34311

32459

34380

32754

34187

29452

34410

31511

Tractor

Saddlebronc Riding
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C01513
28940
33129

22
34306
29193
31502
32245
31309

95

56
85
75
38
21
54
5
93
3
67

19
82
47
22
96
23
81
33
35
95

Youth Barrel Race

Tractor

Herbert Houston
Herbert Luke
Bertram Brady
Lacasse Spur
Bernier Carl
Roby Bruno
Kent Tim
Waltz Tyler
Isabelle Pascal
Vandameele Danny
Roby Bruno
Isabelle Pascal
Larivee Marc Andre
Rauch Cowboy
Nadeau Anthony
Gagnon Mathieu
Comtois Lane
Lagace Thomas
Bernier David
Thigpen Justin
Bergeron Gabriel
McCartney Cody
Collette Francis
Perron Gino
Humphries Bud
Costello Tim
Troyer Timothy
Crane Clovis
Parlier Eddie
Doyon Dave
Foster Tyler
Thurston Wyatt
Intermission

College Grove
College Grove
Maple Creek
Calgary
Weedon
Bishopton
Chambersburg
Jersey Shore
Okotoks
Langenburg
Bishopton
Okotoks

St. Cyrille Wendover
Herrick
East Broughton
Ste Felix de Kingsey
Daveluyville
Quebec
Ste Elizabeth
Waycross
Asbestos

Ottawa Lake

Saint Jean Baptiste
St Lin Laurentides
Cowpens
Senlac
Columbia
Lebanon
Robertsdale
St-Victor
Watford

Big Valley

TN
™
SK
AB
Qu
Qu
PA
PA
AB
SA
Qu
AB

Qu

Qu
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GA
Qu
MI

Qu
Qu
SC
SK
KY
PA
AL
Qu
ON
AB

Stock Contractor
PRIME TIME
BARCODE
WHITELINE
RICHARDS
BARCODE
WHITELINE
2w
ERQ
PRIME TIME
WHITELINE
RAWHIDE
RAWHIDE
BIP

1st Go
11,4
11,2
10,9
12,9
12,6
11,9
11,6
9,6
11,3
9,2

Stock Contractor
WHITELINE
BARCODE
2w
BARCODE
RICHARDS
WHITELINE
PRIME TIME
PRIME TIME
WHITELINE
PRIME TIME
ERQ
PRIME TIME
2w

Brand
908
310
X07
504
230

26
304

700
618
99

F20

calf
33
22
20
35
21
23
36

37
24

Brand
840
904

F1
0607
977
81
073
616
06
867
311
135
497

SHORT ROUND

Animals Name
Popcorn
Grady's Lady
Call Me Kendra
Sunday Stepper
Wedding Bells
WildWood Flower
Fiesta
Incognito
Geeze Louise
90 Proof
Austin Baked Beans
Kimberly
Chippawa Cherry

Animals Name
Dark Remark
Daisy
Little Shaggy
Rain Maker
Strip Poker
Lady Bug
Anything Goes
Flight Risk
War Lord
Another Brother
Fire In the Hole
Split Decission

Blood Stain

Side
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1st Go
76,5
77
78
78
78
78,5
78,5
79
81,5
82,5
78,5
81,5

Finals
99,9
9,2
13,0
99,9
99,9
99,9
99,9
11,1
99,9
99,9

1st Go
62,5
73,5
58,5
72,0
72,5
75,0
75,0
76,5
77,0
77,5

Finals

71,5

76
82
82

81,5

RR

79,5

75
RR
77
77

81,5

Pen.

Finals
(]
74
0
75

75

148,0
153,0
160,0
160,0
159,5

158,0
154,0

159,5
155,5
163,0

111,3
20,4
23,9

112,8

112,5

111,8

111,5
20,7

111,2

109,1

62,5
147,5
58,5
147,0
72,5
144,5
75,0
76,5
77,0
152,5



Barrel Race

10 33683
9 C01236
8 32167
7 co1155
6 C01212
5 33131
4 33153
3 33037
2 33648
1 32394

Tractor

83

31

55

29

58

76

84

89

20

40

Plourde
Desjardins
Laliberte
Descoteaux
Lecours
Paquet
Poulin
Scruggs
Colton

Gauthier

Exchange Race

Steerwrestling
10 co1s67 77 Paquette
9 29954 74 Mousseau
8 31309 35 Foster
7 34191 15 Briere
6 33693 32 Dewetering
5 co1469 18 Carrier
4 33716 91 Smith
3 32786 34 Fisher
2 29452 93 Thigpen
1 29951 49 Kemp
Tractor

Poney Express
Calf Riding

1 K06032

26

Daigle

Steer Riding

2 K05913
1 K05918

25
41

Bull Riding

11 C01569
1 34195
33451
94
88
34276
C01028
31460
33942

34391
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33578
RR1
RR2
RR3

8
69
62
94
88
90
97
68
13
66
16

Daigle

Gavillet

Bertrand-Gene:
Rouillier
Loomis

Thue

Salmon

Smith

Turgeon
McCoag
Bourgeois
Martineau

Brunelle

Julie
Martine
Sindy
Kristel
Melissa
Cindy
Caroline
Kindyl
Jodi

Jessica

Philippe
Matthew
Tyler
Dale
Matt
Steve
Tom
Matt
Justin

Tim

Thomas

Olivier

Justin

Samuel
Bryan
Wwill
Tyson
Tyson
Timmy
Benjamin
Luke
Zachary
Mirko

Timothe

Alma
Limoges
Thetford Mines
Limoges
St Christophe Artha.
St-Ephrem
ST. Victor
Southaven
Manchester

Mirabel

St Angele de Monnoir
Hillsburgh
Watford
St. Basile
Mitchell
Ste-Henedine
Mitchell
Edwards
Waycross

Kincardine

Mirabel

Mirabel
St. Thecle

Levis
Herouxville
Statesville
Bengough
Manitoba
La Belle
Alma
Lindsay
St. Thecle
Stanstead

St-Tite
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ON
GA
ON

Qu
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Qu
Qu
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SK

MB
FL
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ON
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Horses

Sweet Bully Arrow

Ronas Rakin Cash

Carrera Chic

Takin For Gaby
Shesa Jack Trouble
Purrfect Choice
Shinners Captain

Money Red Down Home

0

Streak Of Moon Star

1st Go
7.9
49
7,7
6,5
55
6,0
55
5,0
4,4
4,0

Stock Contractor

CHAMPION

HENDERSON
HENDERSON

Stock Contractor

CHAUSSE
HENDERSON
REED
CHAUSSE
ERQ
REED
CHAUSSE
REED
ERQ
RAFTER P
REED
REED
REED
HENDERSON

steer

21

40
30
151

15
41
83

Brand

NT
47
Brand
315
019
342
404
225
4707
424
4714
T99
42
3925
513
212(REED)

205

1st Go
16,459
16,424
16,826
16,77
16,688
16,568
16,556
16,414
16,379

16,185

Animals Name

Capucin
Pedro
Animals Name
Billy Jack
Trick or Treat
Gucci Galore
Sugar Ray
Nifty
Po Dunk
Hard Times
Aftermath
Country Junky
Night Vison
El Chivato
White Walker
Squeegee

Wind Breaker

Side

L
L

Side

L
L
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Finals
16,697
16,401
16,875
16,828
16,736
16,848
16,737
16,526
16,817

16,777

Finals
5,2
5,1
5,0
43
43
3,7

99,9
99,9
4,8
4,8

1go

73,5
75

1st Go Finals
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76,5
86,5

Pen.

Pen

10

10

Finals

0

78,5

TO
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TO
0
0

33,156
32,825
38,701
33,598
33,424
33,416
38,293
32,940
33,196

32,962

23,1
10,0
12,7
10,8
9,8
19,7
105,4
104,9
9,2

8,8

73,5
153,5
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76,5
86,5



